1. Visa Gift Card
2. New Hampshire
Vacation Package

3. Toshiba 40” HD
LCD Television

4. Ride for One
Gift Certificate

5. Gift Certificate

6. Gas Card
7. Gift Card

8. Gift Basket
Gift Certificate
9. Getaway for Two

10. Getaway for
Two

11. Family Pass
Household
Membership

12. Gift Certificate

13. One-Month
Membership
Six Passes
Two Passes

14. Four Passes
Gift Certificate
15. Two Passes,
Gift Basket
Gift Certificate
16. Gift Certificate
17. Two Tickets
18. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
19. Household
Membership
Gift Certificate
20. Family Pass
Gift Certificate
21. Gift Certificate
22. Two Tickets

23. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
24, Gift Certificate
25. Gift Certificate
Four Passes
Gift Certificate
26. Four Tickets
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

The 15th Annual Arc of Quinebaug Valley Inc.

$500
$444

$400

$325

$300

$250
$250
$175

$169

$157

$149.70

$145
$144

$141
$130.50
$120

$110
$110

$108

$104.80

$100
$100

$100
$100

$99

$95

Rubber Duckie Race Prize List

The Arc of Quinebaug Valley
Boulders Lake Front Motels and
Cottages, Clark’s Trading Post,

Funspot, Saco Bound Outdoors, &

Squam Lakes Natural Science
Center
The Arc of Quinbaug Valley

Brighter Skies Hot Air Balloon
Deary Bros. Mike’s Stand

Midtown Fitness/Quest Martial
Arts

Travelers Shell
Walmart

United Natural Foods, Inc.
Hank’s Restaurant
Residence Inn Manchester
Lutz Children’s Museum

Courtyard by Marriott
Harriet Beecher Stowe Center
Davis Farmland
Fruitlands Museum

Medical Cosmetics of Conn.
Koinonia School of Sports

Salem Witch Museum
Southwick’s Zoo

Essex Steam Train & Riverboat
Florence Griswold Museum
Museum of Russian Icons

Gold Eagle Restaurant
Excalibur Fitness, LLC
Ski Sundown
Pleasant St. Massage Therapy
Someplace Special
Worcester Art Museum

Worcester Tornadoes
Davis Farmland
Deary Bros’ Mike’s Stand
Bill's Bedding
Thompson International
Speedway
Renee’s Working Girl Catering
Quackin’ Grass Nursery
Heart & Home
Village Restaurant
Roseland Cottage
Garden Gate Florist
Woodstock Fair
Safe Haven Country Store
CAbi

27.

28.

29.

30.
31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
36.
37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Family
Membership
Gift Certificate
Northeastern
Connecticut
Pizza Tour

Two Tickets

Four Passes
Gift Certificate
Four Passes

Ten Tickets
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Two Tickets
Gift Certificate
Girl’s Bicycle
Boy'’s Bicycle
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

Four Passes

Gift Certificate
Family Pass

Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

$95

$95

$90.94

$90
$89

$87.50

$85

$84

$80
$80
$80

$75
$75
$75
$70

$70

$65.31
$65
$64
$60
$55

$55

$50

$50

Jorgenson Center
Ballard Museum
The Vanilla Bean Cafe
Connecticut Audubon Society

Deary Bros. Mike’s Stand
Classic Pizza
Giant Pizza
New York Pizza
Pizza King
Weidele’s Pizza and Pub
Jackson Ski Touring Foundation
Old Sturbridge Village
Deary Bros. Mike’s Stand
Institute of Contemporary Art
Boston
Swan Boats of Boston
EmbroidMe
The Shop
PJ’s Diner
The Bradley Playhouse
Someplace Special
Walmart

Walmart

The Sunshine Shop
Foods ‘N Fudge Gourmet Shop
Glimpse of Gaia
99 Restaurant
Danielson Adventure Sports
Harvest Moon Health Foods
Silver Circle Gallery
Jessica Tuesday’s
Putnam Farmer’s Co-Op
Nikki’s Doghouse
Corner Bistro
Fine Lines Hair Salon
Danielson Surplus
Cargill Quick Lube & Car Wash
Roscoe’s Auto Detailing

O’neil Cinemas
Riverview Restaurant

The Connecticut Trolley Museum

Mozzarella’s Italian Grill & Bar
Opal Skyz LLC
The Courthouse Bar & Grille
Cosmic Cat
Victoria Station Cafe
Martha’s Herbary
Mrs. Bridges Pantry
Windy Acres Florist
Smith Bros. Tube and Tire LLC
Bill's Bread and Breakfast
The Gold Eagle
Trink-Et Shoppe

Thank You for your Support!



