

The 15th Annual Arc of Quinebaug Valley Inc. Rubber Duckie Race Prize List



					\bigcirc
 1. Visa Gift Card 2. New Hampshire Vacation Package 	\$500 \$444	The Arc of Quinebaug Valley Boulders Lake Front Motels and Cottages, Clark's Trading Post,	27. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$95	Jorgenson Center Ballard Museum The Vanilla Bean Cafe
		Funspot, Saco Bound Outdoors, & Squam Lakes Natural Science Center	28. Family Membership	\$95	Connecticut Audubon Society
3. Toshiba 40" HD LCD Television	\$400	The Arc of Quinbaug Valley	Gift Certificate 29. Northeastern Connecticut	\$90.94	Deary Bros. Mike's Stand Classic Pizza Giant Pizza
4. Ride for One Gift Certificate	\$325	Brighter Skies Hot Air Balloon Deary Bros. Mike's Stand	Pizza Tour		New York Pizza Pizza King Weidele's Pizza and Pub
5. Gift Certificate	\$300	Midtown Fitness/Quest Martial Arts	30. Two Tickets	\$90	Jackson Ski Touring Foundation
6. Gas Card	\$250	Travelers Shell	31. Four Passes Gift Certificate	\$89	Old Sturbridge Village Deary Bros. Mike's Stand
7. Gift Card	\$250	Walmart	32. Four Passes	\$87.50	Institute of Contemporary Art
8. Gift Basket Gift Certificate	\$175	United Natural Foods, Inc. Hank's Restaurant	Ten Tickets		Boston Swan Boats of Boston
9. Getaway for Two	\$169	Residence Inn Manchester	33. Gift Certificate	\$85	EmbroidMe
3. Gelaway for Two	\$10 5	Lutz Children's Museum	Gift Certificate		The Shop
10 Cotoway for	¢157		Gift Certificate		PJ's Diner
10. Getaway for Two	\$157	Courtyard by Marriott Harriet Beecher Stowe Center	34. Two Tickets	\$84	The Bradley Playhouse
	¢140.70	Davis Farmland	Gift Certificate		Someplace Special
11. Family Pass Household	\$149.70	Fruitlands Museum	35. Girl's Bicycle	\$80	Walmart
Membership		Tuttanus Wuseum	36. Boy's Bicycle	\$80	Walmart
12. Gift Certificate	\$145	Medical Cosmetics of Conn.	37. Gift Certificate	\$80	The Sunshine Shop
13. One-Month	\$144	Koinonia School of Sports	Gift Certificate		Foods 'N Fudge Gourmet Shop
Membership		•	38. Gift Certificate	\$75	Glimpse of Gaia
Six Passes		Salem Witch Museum	Gift Certificate	Ċフロ	99 Restaurant
Two Passes		Southwick's Zoo	39. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$75	Danielson Adventure Sports Harvest Moon Health Foods
14. Four Passes	\$141	Essex Steam Train & Riverboat	40. Gift Certificate	\$75	Silver Circle Gallery
Gift Certificate 15. Two Passes,	\$130.50	Florence Griswold Museum Museum of Russian Icons	Gift Certificate		Jessica Tuesday's
Gift Basket	\$130.30	Museum of Russian Cons	41. Gift Certificate	\$70	Putnam Farmer's Co-Op
Gift Certificate		Gold Eagle Restaurant	Gift Certificate		Nikki's Doghouse
16. Gift Certificate	\$120	Excalibur Fitness, LLC	42. Gift Certificate	\$70	Corner Bistro
17. Two Tickets	\$110	Ski Sundown	Gift Certificate		Fine Lines Hair Salon
18. Gift Certificate	\$110	Pleasant St. Massage Therapy	Gift Certificate 43. Gift Certificate	\$65.31	Danielson Surplus Cargill Quick Lube & Car Wash
Gift Certificate		Someplace Special	Gift Certificate	Ş05.51	Roscoe's Auto Detailing
19. Household Membership	\$108	Worcester Art Museum	44. Four Passes	\$65	O'neil Cinemas
Gift Certificate		Worcester Tornadoes	Gift Certificate		Riverview Restaurant
20. Family Pass	\$104.80	Davis Farmland	45. Family Pass	\$64	The Connecticut Trolley Museum
Gift Certificate	910 4 .00	Deary Bros' Mike's Stand	Gift Certificate		Mozzarella's Italian Grill & Bar
21. Gift Certificate	\$100	Bill's Bedding	46. Gift Certificate	\$60	Opal Skyz LLC
22. Two Tickets	\$100	Thompson International	Gift Certificate	<u> </u>	The Courthouse Bar & Grille
		Speedway	47. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$55	Cosmic Cat Victoria Station Cafe
23. Gift Certificate	\$100	Renee's Working Girl Catering	48. Gift Certificate	\$55	Martha's Herbary
Gift Certificate		Quackin' Grass Nursery	Gift Certificate	ΨJJ	Mrs. Bridges Pantry
24. Gift Certificate	\$100	Heart & Home	Gift Certificate		Windy Acres Florist
25. Gift Certificate	\$99	Village Restaurant	49. Gift Certificate	\$50	Smith Bros. Tube and Tire LLC
Four Passes		Roseland Cottage	Gift Certificate		Bill's Bread and Breakfast
Gift Certificate	605	Garden Gate Florist	50. Gift Certificate	\$50	The Gold Eagle
26. Four Tickets	\$95	Woodstock Fair	Gift Certificate		Trink-Et Shoppe
Gift Certificate Gift Certificate		Safe Haven Country Store CAbi			

Thank You for your Support!